Product Features
15.6" 1920 x 1080 Applied Panel PC with PCAP touch Rockchip RK3568 Arm Quad Cortex-A55, up to 2.0GHz
4GB LPDDR4 / 64GB eMMC Full color LED indicating light bar
Fanless operation from 0°C ~ 40°C Wide voltage input DC 12~24V and support Powered LAN
(802.3at)
Specification
System Information
Processor Rockchip RK3568 Arm Quad Cortex-A55, up to 2.0GHz

Input: 100 ~ 240Vac/ 50 ~ 60Hz​
Output: 60W adapter (12V @ 5A adapter) AC-DC adapter​
Ordering Information
Ordering Information APC-15WR2-CW49-1R:APC-15WR2-4G/64G-Andriod 11
APC-15WR2-CW49-2R:APC-15WR2-4G/64G-Andriod 11 w/Adapter
APC-15WR2-CW49H-1R:APC-15WR2-4G/64G-Andriod 11 w/Handset
APC-15WR2-CW49H-2R:APC-15WR2-4G/64G-Andriod 11 w/Handset & Adapter